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ICTSI PRADERA VERDE CLASSIC
Pradera Verde Golf & Country Club

EXCELLENCE UNCONTAINED

Round 3 January 18, 2019
Starting From Tee 1
6:40 |[SALAHOG, NILO PHL | 77 | 72 | 149 8:20 |GIALON, ZANIEBOY PHL | 71 | 74 | 145
4 [DUNGCA, OMAR PHL | 72 | 77 | 149 41 |VILLANUEVA, DINO PHL | 74 | 71 | 145
VILLACENCIO, ARNOLD PHL | 72 | 73 | 145
6:50 [FERNANDO, ANTHONY PHL | 73 | 76 | 149 8:30 |PAGUNSAN, REYNALDO PHL | 73 | 71 | 144
> |MARABE, ROLANDO, JR. PHL | 72 | 77 | 149 42 |BAYRON, JAY PHL | 72 | 72 | 144
GLEESON, DAVID AUS | 74 | 70 | 144
7:00 [PRADITTAN, PUK THA | 75 | 74 | 149 8:40 |CAMPBELL, ANDREW AUS | 76 | 68 | 144
3 |[SUMCAD, ORLAN PHL | 74 | 75 | 149 43 |KOORATANAPISAN, SUTLJET THA | 75 | 69 | 144
GALLARDO, ENRICO PHL | 71 | 77 | 148 SAE-UENG, NIRUN THA | 72 | 72 | 144
7:10 |ALIDO, IRA CHRISTIAN PHL | 73 | 75 | 148 8:50 [MATHAY, JET PHL | 74 | 70 | 144
4 [|PARAULA, REYMON PHL | 75 | 73 | 148 44 |ARTIANAWAT, WISUT THA | 72 | 71 | 143
SRIROJ, THAMMANOON THA | 74 | 74 | 148 SALAH, JOSHUA USA| 72 | 71 | 143
7:20 [BAYRON, RUFINO PHL | 74 | 74 | 148 9:00 |KEONINH, LEXUS USA| 70 | 73 | 143
5 |SALVADOR, ELMER PHL | 73 | 75 | 148 45 |TWYMAN, GEORGE ENG| 71 | 72 | 143
CHUENBOONNGAM, CHONLATIT | THA | 75 | 73 | 148 BRIDGES, CLAYTON AUS | 68 | 74 | 142
7:30 |ARCILLAS, ERWIN PHL | 74 | 74 | 148 9:10 |DUANGPAICHOOM, JATURON THA | 75 | 67 | 142
¢ [BIBAT, MICHAEL PHL | 74 | 73 | 147 16 LASCUNA, TONY PHL | 70 | 72 | 142
ENGINO, ALBIN PHL | 73 | 74 | 147 MONDILLA, CLYDE PHL | 71 | 70 | 141
7:40 [CHUNG, SYDNEY USA| 75 | 72 | 147 9:20 |GILLIS, SAM USA| 72 | 69 | 141
7 |ECHAVEZ, PAUL PHL | 72 | 75 | 147 47 |SWANGARUNPORN, PIYA THA | 67 | 74 | 141
AUNZO, FERDIE PHL | 75 | 72 | 147 ABABA, JHONNEL PHL | 68 | 73 | 141
7:50 [STOJANOVSKI, PETER MKD| 74 | 72 | 146 9:30 |GRONKVIST, ANDREAS SWE| 66 | 74 | 140
g [KNOX, JOE ENG| 76 | 70 | 146 48 |PUCAY, MARS PHL | 70 | 70 | 140
WANG, TSUNG CHIEH TPE | 70 | 76 | 146 TANTIPHOKAKUL, NAMCHOK THA | 72 | 68 | 140
8:00 [PARK, JUN HYEOK KOR| 70 | 76 | 146 9:40 |POLTHAI, TAWIT THA | 73 | 66 | 139
g [PAYA VILA, SALVADOR ESP | 75 | 71 | 146 49 [JAHNS, KEANU PHL | 70 | 69 | 139
DEPILO, RICO PHL | 73 | 73 | 146 VAN DER VALK, GUIDO NL | 74 | 64 | 138
8:10 |LERTVILAI, PASAVEE THA | 73 | 73 | 146
10 |DUMANDAN, MARVIN PHL | 73 | 72 | 145
ETTER, KRIS PHL | 75 | 70 | 145




